HECORDUG BROUESTED BY Method Mitter MECORDED AND, MEE DED AND, MEETO Method Mitter MECORDED AND, MEETO AND, MEETO Method Method Method Meeto Method Method Method Meeto	22913	STATE OF OREGON,)	Val. <u>488</u> Page 6470
MOD MAKE STATUS STATUS STATUS MUNIT STATUS STATUS STATUS STATUS STATUS MOD STATUS STATUS STATUS STATUS STATUS STATUS MOD STATUS STATU	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of	
Inter Science Inter Science Inter Science		LESS	
Norm The Armony Status of Status of Control Status of Co			A.D. 1983
Image: Construction Page: Chronic Country Clerk Program Program Program Program <th></th> <th>at_1:19 o'clock</th> <th>P_ M, and duly</th>		at_1:19 o'clock	P_ M, and duly
		recorded in Vol. <u>M83</u> of <u>D</u>	eeds
		EVELYN BIEHN, Cou	inty Clerk
	TITLE ORDER NO	e 2	
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX is 5 Computed on full value of property conveyed, or County of Klamath County of Klamath County of Klamath County of Klamath State of Oraktoons: Oregon Lot 15 Block Sof, Klamath Palls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, as recorded in the office of the County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2,30 acres. Dated February 3, 1983 Dated February 3, 1983 Store of Countrolling 13 Country of Countrolling 14 Country of Countrolling 14 <td< th=""><th></th><th>Fee 4.00 SPACE ABOVE THIS LI</th><th>NE FOR RECORDER'S USE</th></td<>		Fee 4.00 SPACE ABOVE THIS LI	NE FOR RECORDER'S USE
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX is 5 Computed on full value fess value of liers or encumbrances remaining at time of sale, and FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. Lynda A. Willner, an unmarried woman who acquired title as Lynda Lyke hereby GRANI(S) to Carmen J. Hakeen, an unmarried man the following described real property in the County of Klamath State of Odeboone: Oregon Lot 13 Block 96; Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, as secorded in the office of the County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2,30 acres. Dated Pebruary 3, 1983 State of Catropona Jat. county of <u>Catropona</u> Jat. on <u>Fabruary 3, 1983</u> Jat. State of Catropona Jat. on <u>Fabruary 3, 1983</u> Jat. wordegaged a bytary plate in and for sate Byte, personally sopared Jat. wordegaged a bytary plate in and for sate Byte, personally sopared Composition of the Base manual Catropone State of covered to me on the base of sate Byte Provement Byte accurate Byte Plate in Market Base manual document by Base Table Covered to the sate Base manual Byte Plate Byte Plate Byte Byte Byte Byte Byte Byte Byte By		GRANT DEED	
Ignda A. Hillner, an unmarried woman who acquired title as Lynda Lyke hereby GRANT(S) 10 Carmen J. Hakeen, an unmarried man the following described real property in the County of Klamath State of Octobors: Oregon Lot 15 Block %; Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, as recorded in the office of the County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. Dated February 3, 1983 State of Octobors: State of County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. Dated February 3, 1983 State of County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. State County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. Note Band Life: State of County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. State of County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. Note State of County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. State of County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. State of County of Core and State, personally appointed State of County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of County of the county of the mark and county; Oregon construction of the county appointed Wide State of County Core acressing the mark and county; County	DOCUMENTARY T	RANSFER TAX is \$	nces remaining at time of sale, and
Noreby GRANT(S) 10 Carmen J. Hakeen, an utmarried man the following described real property in the County of Klamath State of Outscores: Oregon Lot 15 Block 96; Klamath Falls Porest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, as recorded in the office of the County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. Dated	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, red	ceipt of which is hereby acknowledged	
Carmen J. Hakeen, an unmarried man the following described real property in the County of Klamath State of Gattoons: Oregon Lot 15 Block 96; Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, as recorded in the office of the County Recorder of Klamath County, Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. Dated	Lynda A. Willner, an unmarri	led woman who acquired title	as Lynda Lyke
Model February 3, 1983 Dated February 3, 1983 State of California State of California State of California State of California Country of Line State of California State of California State of California State of California State of California Country of	hereby GRANT(S) to		
County of Klamath State of Options: Oregon Lot 15 Block 96; Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 4, as recorded in the office of the County Recorder of Klamath County, Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. Dated February 3, 1983 Dated February 3, 1983 State Or California 55. On_EERINE_S 55. On_EERINE_D 55. On_EERINE_D 55. Dated Interview Market Destates State or california County or CLOS 55. On_EERINE_D 55. Dated Interview Dated Note that the state of statisticity evidence is the state of statisticity evidence is the state of the state. Market Turms (or proved to me on the basis of statisticity evidence is to be the state. Interview Market and efficient state. Interview Market and efficient state. Interview	- Carmen J. Hakeem, an unmarri	led man	
Not 15 Block 96; Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Flat No. 4, as recorded in the office of the County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. Dated February 3, 1983 State of CALIFORNA	the following described real property in the	ne	
New recorded in the office of the County Recorder of Klamath County; Oregon consisting of 2.30 acres. Dated	County of Klamath	State of Gestionnis: Oregon	
Dated	as recorded in the office of		
Dated Lynda A. Willner STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SS. On FEBRUARY ON FEBRUARY <th>APN.</th> <th></th> <th></th>	APN.		
Dated Lymda A. Willner STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SS. COUNTY OF COS Market Ss. On FEBRLARY State Defore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared	2 2 2	,	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OFCOSSS. OnFFERLARYSI /983 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared 	Dated February 3, 1983	Lynda A.	
<u>berson</u> whose name <u>solution</u> <u>solution <u>solution</u> <u>solution</u> <u>solution</u> <u>solution</u> <u>solution</u> <u>so</u></u>	COUNTY OF <u>CC5</u> <u>AWSELES</u> On <u>FEBRUARY</u> 3: 1983 undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State	before me, the	
Signature 10 1/20 18. Hankings (Instate for off a mild a sea	person whose name subscribe ment and acknowledged that	tory evidence) to be the ed to the within instru-	JOHN B. HANKINS NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES COUNTY
PR-6 (10) REV 5-82 MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE.	JOHN B.	Ankin's	

•: